County Name
Adams County
Asotin County
Benton County
Chelan County
Clallam County
Clark County
Columbia County
Cowlitz County
Douglas County
Ferry County
Franklin County
Garfield County
Grant County
Grays Harbor County
Island County
Jefferson County
King County

Kitsap County
Kittitas County
Klickitat County
Lewis County
Lincoln County
Mason County
Okanogan County
Pacific County
Pend Oreille County
Pierce County

San Juan County
Skagit County
Skamania County
Snohomish County
Spokane County
Stevens County
Thurston County
Wahkiakum County
Walla Walla County
Whatcom County
Whitman County
Yakima County
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40,950
38,415
45,500
42,185
41,795
53,690
41,795
40,950
42,185
40,950
45,500
40,950
40,950
40,950
46,410
40,950
68,510
54,470
45,045
40,950
40,950
40,950
41,795
40,950
40,950
40,950
52,715
46,215
45,565
53,690
68,510
44,525
40,950
51,285
40,950
41,080
48,035
42,315
40,950
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46,800
43,875
52,000
48,230
47,710
61,360
47,710
46,800
48,230
46,800
52,000
46,800
46,800
46,800
53,040
46,800
78,325
62,270
51,480
46,800
46,800
46,800
47,710
46,800
46,800
46,800
60,255
52,780
52,065
61,360
78,325
50,895
46,800
58,630
46,800
46,930
54,860
48,295
46,800
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52,650
49,335
58,500
54,210
53,755
69,030
53,755
52,650
54,210
52,650
58,500
52,650
52,650
52,650
59,670
52,650
88,140
70,070
57,915
52,650
52,650
52,650
53,755
52,650
52,650
52,650
67,795
59,410
58,630
69,030
88,140
57,265
52,650
65,975
52,650
52,780
61,750
54,405
52,650
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58,500
54,795
64,935
60,255
59,670
76,700
59,670
58,500
60,255
58,500
64,935
58,500
58,500
58,500
66,300
58,500
97,955
77,805
64,350
58,500
58,500
58,500
59,670
58,500
58,500
58,500
75,270
65,975
65,130
76,700
97,955
63,635
58,500
73,255
58,500
58,630
68,640
60,385
58,500
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63,180
59,215
70,135
65,130
64,480
82,875
64,480
63,180
65,130
63,180
70,135
63,180
63,180
63,180
71,630
63,180
105,820
84,045
69,485
63,180
63,180
63,180
64,480
63,180
63,180
63,180
81,315
71,240
70,330
82,875
105,820
68,770
63,180
79,105
63,180
63,375
74,100
65,260
63,180
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67,860
63,570
75,335
69,875
69,225
88,985
69,225
67,860
69,875
67,860
75,335
67,860
67,860
67,860
76,960
67,860
113,685
90,285
74,620
67,860
67,860
67,860
69,225
67,860
67,860
67,860
87,360
76,570
75,530
88,985
113,685
73,840
67,860
84,955
67,860
68,055
79,625
70,070
67,860
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72,540
67,990
80,535
74,750
74,035
95,160
74,035
72,540
74,750
72,540
80,535
72,540
72,540
72,540
82,225
72,540
121,420
96,525
79,755
72,540
72,540
72,540
74,035
72,540
72,540
72,540
93,340
81,835
80,795
95,160
121,420
78,910
72,540
90,870
72,540
72,735
85,150
74,880
72,540
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77,220
72,345
85,735
79,560
78,780
101,270
78,780
77,220
79,560
77,220
85,735
77,220
77,220
77,220
87,555
77,220
129,285
102,765
84,890
77,220
77,220
77,220
78,780
77,220
77,220
77,220
99,385
87,100
85,995
101,270
129,285
83,980
77,220
96,720
77,220
77,415
90,610
79,755
77,220



